
Points 

Rank

Team Name # of 

Contests

1st 

Highest  

Points

2nd 

Highest  

Points

3rd 

Highest  

Points

4th 

Highest 

Points

5th 

Highest 

Points

6th 

Highest 

Points

Bonus 

Points

TOTAL 

POINTS

1 iBQ'n 9 20 18 18 17 16 15 2 106

2 Continental Barbeque Co. 7 20 20 17 15 14 14 2 102

3 The REAL Smokin Aces 10 18 17 17 17 16 12 2 99

4 Tire Smoke BBQ 7 22 20 17 16 14 10 99

5 Risky Brisket 15 16 15 14 13 13 12 83

6 The BBQ Bus 7 20 15 14 5 5 0 59

7 WeQ4u 3 17 13 5 35

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17 

* Team did not cook required # of contests

 OVERALL STANDINGS - DIVISION 1



Points 

Rank

Team Name # of 

Contests

1st 

Highest  

Points

2nd 

Highest  

Points

3rd 

Highest  

Points

4th 

Highest 

Points

5th 

Highest 

Points

6th 

Highest 

Points

Bonus 

Points

TOTAL 

POINTS

1 Continental Barbeque Co. 7 20 20 15 15 15 12 2 97

2 iBQ'n 9 20 17 17 15 14 12 2 97

3 The REAL Smokin Aces 10 20 18 17 14 13 12 2 96

4 Risky Brisket 15 16 16 15 14 5 5 71

5 Tire Smoke BBQ 7 20 13 11 11 5 5 2 67

6 The BBQ Bus 7 13 5 5 5 0 0 28

7 WeQ4u 3 16 5 0 21

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

* Team did not cook 

required # of contests.

 CHICKEN STANDINGS - DIVISION 1

2



Points 

Rank

Team Name # of 

Contests
1st 

Highest  

Points

2nd 

Highest  

Points

3rd 

Highest  

Points

4th 

Highest 

Points

5th 

Highest 

Points

6th 

Highest 

Points

Bonus 

Points

TOTAL 

POINTS

1 Riskty Brisket 15 20 18 18 18 17 14 105

2 iBQ'n 9 17 17 17 17 15 13 96

3 Continental Barbeque Co. 7 20 18 16 15 15 5 89

4 Tire Smoke BBQ 7 20 17 13 13 13 5 81

5 The Real Smokin Aces 10 18 16 16 14 5 5 74

6 The BBQ Bus 7 17 17 13 10 5 0 62

7 WeQ4u 3 16 15 5 36

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

* Team did not cook required 

# of contests

 RIB STANDINGS - DIVISION 1

3



Points 

Rank

Team Name # of 

Contests
1st 

Highest  

Points

2nd 

Highest  

Points

3rd 

Highest  

Points

4th 

Highest 

Points

5th 

Highest 

Points

6th 

Highest 

Points

Bonus 

Points

TOTAL 

POINTS

1 The Real Smokin Aces 10 22 20 18 16 16 15 2 107

2 Continental Barbeque Co. 7 20 15 14 14 13 13 2 91

3 Risky Brisket 15 18 17 17 12 12 5 81

4 iBQ'n 9 20 13 13 10 5 5 66

5 Tire Smoke BBQ 7 20 17 13 5 5 5 65

6 The BBQ Bus 6 15 13 10 5 5 0 48

7 WeQ4u 7 14 13 5 0 0 0 32

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

* Team did not cook required 

# of contests

 PORK STANDINGS - DIVISION 1

4



Points 

Rank

Team Name # of 

Contests
1st 

Highest  

Points

2nd 

Highest  

Points

3rd 

Highest  

Points

4th 

Highest 

Points

5th 

Highest 

Points

6th 

Highest 

Points

Bonus 

Points

TOTAL 

POINTS

1 iBQ'n 9 20 18 17 17 16 16 104

2 Tire Smoke BBQ 7 20 18 16 16 12 10 92

3 The Real Smokin Aces 10 18 16 15 14 14 10 87

4 The BBQ Bus 7 18 14 12 13 5 5 67

5 Continental Barbeque Co. 7 13 12 12 11 5 5 58

6 Risky Brisket 15 16 13 12 5 5 5 56

7 WeQ4u 4 15 5 5 25

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17 *

* Team did not cook required 

# of contests

BRISKET STANDINGS - DIVISION 1

5


