#### **OVERALL STANDINGS - DIVISION 1**

Points Rank	Team Name	# of Contests	1st Highest Points	2nd Highest Points	3rd Highest Points	4th Highest Points	5th Highest Points	6th Highest Points	Bonus Points	TOTAL POINTS	
1	iBQ'n	9	20	18	18	17	16	15	2	106	
2	Continental Barbeque Co.	7	20	20	17	15	14	14	2	102	
3	The REAL Smokin Aces	10	18	17	17	17	16	12	2	99	
4	Tire Smoke BBQ	7	22	20	17	16	14	10		99	
5	Risky Brisket	15	16	15	14	13	13	12		83	
6	The BBQ Bus	7	20	15	14	5	5	0		59	
7	WeQ4u	3	17	13	5					35	
8											
9											
10											
11											
12											
13											
14											
15											
16											
17											
*	Team did not cook required # of contests										

# **CHICKEN STANDINGS - DIVISION 1**

Points Rank	Team Name	# of Contests	1st Highest Points	2nd Highest Points	3rd Highest Points	4th Highest Points	5th Highest Points	6th Highest Points	Bonus Points	TOTAL POINTS
1	Continental Barbeque Co.	7	20	20	15	15	15	12	2	97
2	iBQ'n	9	20	17	17	15	14	12	2	97
3	The REAL Smokin Aces	10	20	18	17	14	13	12	2	96
4	Risky Brisket	15	16	16	15	14	5	5		71
5	Tire Smoke BBQ	7	20	13	11	11	5	5	2	67
6	The BBQ Bus	7	13	5	5	5	0	0		28
7	WeQ4u	3	16	5	0					21
8										
9										
10										
11										
12										
13										
14										
15										
16										
17										
*	Team did not cook required # of contests.									

# **RIB STANDINGS - DIVISION 1**

Points Rank	Team Name	# of Contests	1st Highest Points	2nd Highest Points	3rd Highest Points	4th Highest Points	5th Highest Points	6th Highest Points	Bonus Points	TOTAL POINTS
1	Riskty Brisket	15	20	18	18	18	17	14		105
2	iBQ'n	9	17	17	17	17	15	13		96
3	Continental Barbeque Co.	7	20	18	16	15	15	5		89
4	Tire Smoke BBQ	7	20	17	13	13	13	5		81
5	The Real Smokin Aces	10	18	16	16	14	5	5		74
6	The BBQ Bus	7	17	17	13	10	5	0		62
7	WeQ4u	3	16	15	5					36
8										
9										
10										
11										
12										
13										
14										
15										
16										
17										
*	Team did not cook required # of contests									

### **PORK STANDINGS - DIVISION 1**

Points Rank	Team Name	# of Contests	1st Highest Points	2nd Highest Points	3rd Highest Points	4th Highest Points	5th Highest Points	6th Highest Points	Bonus Points	TOTAL POINTS
1	The Real Smokin Aces	10	22	20	18	16	16	15	2	107
2	Continental Barbeque Co.	7	20	15	14	14	13	13	2	91
3	Risky Brisket	15	18	17	17	12	12	5		81
4	iBQ'n	9	20	13	13	10	5	5		66
5	Tire Smoke BBQ	7	20	17	13	5	5	5		65
6	The BBQ Bus	6	15	13	10	5	5	0		48
7	WeQ4u	7	14	13	5	0	0	0		32
8										
9										
10										
11										
12										
13										
14										
15										
16										
17										
*	Team did not cook required # of contests									

#### **BRISKET STANDINGS - DIVISION 1**

Points Rank	Team Name	# of Contests	1st Highest Points	2nd Highest Points	3rd Highest Points	4th Highest Points	5th Highest Points	6th Highest Points	Bonus Points	TOTAL POINTS
1	iBQ'n	9	20	18	17	17	16	16		104
2	Tire Smoke BBQ	7	20	18	16	16	12	10		92
3	The Real Smokin Aces	10	18	16	15	14	14	10		87
4	The BBQ Bus	7	18	14	12	13	5	5		67
5	Continental Barbeque Co.	7	13	12	12	11	5	5		58
6	Risky Brisket	15	16	13	12	5	5	5		56
7	WeQ4u	4	15	5	5					25
8										
9										
10										
11										
12										
13										
14										
15										
16										
17 *										
*	Team did not cook required # of contests									